
Final

Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Just Ace ES 118.05 24.08 24.08 18.56 18.56 15.15 15.15 18.09 18.09 20.83 20.83 21.34 21.34

2 Tall In The Saddle FN 122.26 22.70 22.70 23.14 23.14 13.79 1 5 18.79 16.84 16.84 20.06 20.06 20.73 20.73

3 Big Foot Billy ES 151.17 28.02 28.02 31.07 31.07 19.61 19.61 24.41 24.41 23.48 23.48 24.58 24.58

4 Home Stake Drifter ES 163.38 27.78 27.78 25.55 25.55 23.55 23.55 25.71 25.71 26.64 26.64 34.15 34.15

5 Rattlesnake Rod C 168.59 24.91 2 10 34.91 26.33 26.33 27.53 1 5 32.53 25.75 25.75 22.96 22.96 26.11 26.11

6 Blazing Betsy LSS 173.78 26.54 26.54 24.55 24.55 19.76 19.76 23.70 23.70 26.31 10 36.31 32.92 10 42.92

7 Wesco ES 199.07 24.56 2 10 34.56 24.22 10 50 74.22 18.71 18.71 21.83 21.83 24.51 24.51 25.24 25.24

8 JD Nevada CB 215.84 43.55 43.55 26.69 26.69 27.58 27.58 25.06 25.06 28.21 28.21 44.75 2 20 64.75

9 Arkansas Ridge Runner CB 334.81 48.34 1 5 53.34 54.17 1 5 59.17 48.15 1 15 63.15 52.61 52.61 50.30 10 60.30 46.24 46.24

Clean Shoot
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Big Foot Billy

Home Stake Drifrer

Final

Alias Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Rattlesnake Rod C 168.59 24.91 2 10 34.91 26.33 26.33 27.53 1 5 32.53 25.75 25.75 22.96 22.96 26.11 26.11

2 JD Nevada CB 215.84 43.55 43.55 26.69 26.69 27.58 27.58 25.06 25.06 28.21 28.21 44.75 2 20 64.75

3 Arkansas Ridge Runner CB 334.81 48.34 1 5 53.34 54.17 1 5 59.17 48.15 1 15 63.15 52.61 52.61 50.30 10 60.30 46.24 46.24

4 Just Ace ES 118.05 24.08 24.08 18.56 18.56 15.15 15.15 18.09 18.09 20.83 20.83 21.34 21.34

5 Big Foot Billy ES 151.17 28.02 28.02 31.07 31.07 19.61 19.61 24.41 24.41 23.48 23.48 24.58 24.58

6 Home Stake Drifter ES 163.38 27.78 27.78 25.55 25.55 23.55 23.55 25.71 25.71 26.64 26.64 34.15 34.15

7 Wesco ES 199.07 24.56 2 10 34.56 24.22 10 50 74.22 18.71 18.71 21.83 21.83 24.51 24.51 25.24 25.24

8 Tall In The Saddle FN 122.26 22.70 22.70 23.14 23.14 13.79 1 5 18.79 16.84 16.84 20.06 20.06 20.73 20.73

9 Blazing Betsy LSS 173.78 26.54 26.54 24.55 24.55 19.76 19.76 23.70 23.70 26.31 10 36.31 32.92 10 42.92
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